LUMINATE
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-LUMINATE-DS
D I R E C T  /  I N D I R E C T  /  6 0 0  X  6 0 0  /  L O W  G L A R E
Luminate
Direct / indirect 600 x 600 LED modular for commercial interiors.
Luminate combines a back-lit micro-prismatic central diffuser with gently illuminated

Height
100 mm
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
2975 3000K 32.0 136 92.7 LUMINATE.001
3200 4000K 32.0 146 99.1 LUMINATE.002
3400 3000K 31.5 159 108.3 LUMINATE.003
3575 4000K 31.5 168 114.0 LUMINATE.004
4875 3000K 46.0 155 105.1 LUMINATE.005
5125 4000K 46.0 163 110.1 LUMINATE.006
Options
CONTROL GEAR
/T+DALI, /BTC
EMERGENCY